Strona 1

Zawody: Xlll Bieg Zimowy im. Jana Kasprowicza
Data: 2016-11-03

Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

1 1 324 AGNIESZKA JERZYK

2 2 374 KRZYSZTOF  SZYMANOWSKI

3 3 333 DAMIAN KAZMIERCZAK

4 4 224 DANIEL BOSY

5 5 344 DAWID MIASKOWSKI

6 6 387 TOMASZ ZAJAC

7 7 66 PIOTR PIHIL

8 1 332 SLAWOMIR KANIUK

9 8 303 ROBERT sYC

10 186 LUKASZ KISLO

11 111 PAWEL BAJSTOK

12 10 367 BARTOSZ STANEK

13 3 345 MARIAN MICHALSKI

14 1 353 MARLENA NOWACKA

15 11 386 KRZYSZTOF  WOZNIAK

16 4 321 KRZYSZTOF  JAGIELKA

17 5 352 PIOTR NAWROT

18 12 376 MILENA TOMASZYK

19 13 382 DANIEL WILCZAK

20 14 347 KAMIL MITURA

21 15 340 SZYMON FUKASZEWSKI

22 16 369 RADOSLAW STYZINSKI

23 17 357 ANNA PLATEK

24 6 272 DARIUSZ WOJCIECHOWSKI

25 7 207 ANDRZEJ DAJEWSKI

26 8 381 WOJCIECH WIECZOREK

27 9 390 DAMIAN ZARZYCKI

28 18 363 SEBASTIAN RYBCZYNSKI

29 10 355 RAFAL OKUPNICZAK

30 11 334 ADAM KEDZIA

31 19 361 TOMASZ RYBARCZYK

32 12 131 ROMAN TALIKADZE

33 20 317 SZYMON GRZESKOWIAK

34 21 391 MARTYNA ZIELINSKA

35 13 400 RAFAL BIERNACKI

36 14 318 WALDEMAR GRZESKOWIAK

37 15 370 RAFAL SWORACKI

38 16 377 MICHAL URBANEK

39 2 392 KINGA ZIELINSKA

40 17 309 TADEUSZ DOMAGALA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Miejscowosé
SWIECIECHOWA
KOSCIAN

SMIGIEL
PONIN
LESZNO
CZACZ
DEBOWA tEKA

Team

64-STO
SZYMANOWSKI TEAM /
JW1517

DIM

LKS SANA KOSCIAN
MIASEK TEAM

UKS JUNIOR

GRODZISK WIELKOPGE WIELKOPOLSCY BI

SKI

LESZNO
LESZNO
CZEMPIN
SMIGIEL
BRUSZCZEWO
PIASKI WLKP
LESZNO
LESZNO
POZNAN

WONIESC
LESZNO
GOLANICE
LESZNO
SMIGIEL

LESZNO
SMIGIEL

EGACZE
REAL 64-STO
64 STO

SMIGIEL
NIEZRZESZONY
JAN-MAR.PL

REAL 64-STO
GRUNWALD TEAM POZN
AN

SZYMANOWSKI TEAM

UKS JUNIOR

REAL 64-STO
STC SMIGIEL

STARE OBORZYSKA

SMIGIEL
LESZNO
SMIGIEL
LESZNO
SMIGIEL
LESZNO
KOSCIAN
CZEMPIN

LESZNO
KOSCIAN
CZEMPIN
KOSCIAN
DABCZE

ALVO MEDICAL

VIA CON

TOMASZ RYBARCZYK
LKS SANA KOSCIAN

4 STEPS

DRUZYNA SZPIKU

STARE OBORZYSKASPEED FEET 16

KOSCIAN

2,5KM
00:08:49
00:08:48

00:08:49
00:08:41
00:08:49
00:08:53
00:09:11
00:10:04

00:09:46
00:09:34
00:10:04
00:09:53
00:10:05
00:10:18
00:10:17
00:10:40
00:10:25

00:10:32
00:10:41
00:11:08
00:10:36
00:10:40

00:10:53
00:11:03
00:10:58
00:11:31
00:11:31
00:11:28
00:10:57
00:11:13
00:10:58
00:10:57
00:11:28

00:11:25
00:11:52
00:11:17
00:12:05
00:11:05
00:11:53
00:12:04

5KM
00:17:41
00:17:41

00:17:43
00:17:42
00:17:58
00:18:40
00:18:50
00:20:16

00:19:52
00:19:52
00:20:17
00:20:33
00:20:34
00:20:56
00:20:52
00:21:40
00:21:21

00:21:33
00:22:00
00:22:09
00:22:03
00:22:00

00:22:19
00:22:45
00:22:45
00:23:03
00:23:03
00:23:06
00:22:44
00:22:59
00:22:44
00:22:44
00:23:13

00:23:18
00:24:04
00:23:09
00:24:03
00:23:31
00:24:23
00:24:38

7,5KM
00:26:34
00:26:34

00:26:43
00:26:44
00:27:36
00:28:36
00:28:35
00:30:24

00:30:22
00:30:20
00:30:55
00:31:07
00:31:10
00:31:40
00:32:17
00:32:51
00:32:41

00:32:58
00:33:22
00:33:38
00:33:37
00:33:29

00:34:01
00:34:29
00:34:29
00:34:44
00:34:44
00:35:02
00:34:56
00:35:03
00:34:56
00:34:29
00:35:22

00:35:28
00:36:10
00:35:22
00:36:10
00:36:09
00:37:05
00:37:32

Wynik
00:35:22
00:35:23

00:35:31
00:35:38
00:37:21
00:38:00
00:38:03
00:40:21

00:40:23
00:40:39
00:41:22
00:41:27
00:41:49
00:42:22
00:43:05
00:43:53
00:43:59

00:44:11
00:44:33
00:44:33
00:44:38
00:44:53

00:45:34
00:45:47
00:46:02
00:46:09
00:46:20
00:46:38
00:46:42
00:46:47
00:46:59
00:47:22
00:47:29

00:47:35
00:47:35
00:47:54
00:48:17
00:48:27
00:49:41
00:49:47
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
3 311 ADRIANNA DWORCZAK
22 389 MARIKA ZARABSKA
23 279 SEBASTIAN MROZ
24 338 STANISLAW LUDWICZAK
25 364 ADRIAN SEN
4 371 AGATA BARSZOWSKA
26 313 DARIUSZ FEDOROWICZ
18 307 GRZEGORZ BIENIEK
348 MARIOLA MOSTOWSKA
350 EWA MURAWSKA
331 MALGORZATA KALEMBA
19 330 JAROSLAW KALEMBA
27 365 DAGMARA SEN
28 360 WERONIKA RUSKOWIAK
20 195 WOJCIECH DENDEK
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Miejscowosé

KOSCIAN
KARSNICE

Team

GRODZISK WIELKOPZR.GRODZISK

SKI
SMIGIEL
LESZNO
LESZNO
NIECHLOW

LESZNO
KOSCIAN
LESZNO
KOSCIAN
KOSCIAN
LESZNO
SPYTKOWKI

POZNAN

ZP GRODZISK

REAL 64-STO

BIEGAJACA KASTA M

2,5KM
00:11:52
00:11:49

00:11:46

00:11:46
00:11:49
00:13:01
00:12:23

IEDZIOWEGO MIASTA

PEKHO

ZP GRODZISK

tel. 691601151

00:13:57
00:13:56
00:14:04
00:12:41
00:12:40
00:14:10
00:14:04

00:15:26

5KM
00:24:22
00:24:20

00:24:56

00:24:56
00:24:30
00:26:27
00:25:54

00:28:01
00:28:01
00:28:35
00:27:58
00:27:58
00:29:25
00:29:47

00:32:28

7,5KM
00:37:13
00:37:26

00:38:31

00:38:31
00:37:39
00:39:58
00:39:51

00:42:19
00:42:19
00:43:20
00:42:15
00:42:15
00:45:31
00:46:15

00:50:43

Wynik
00:49:51
00:50:19

00:50:51

00:50:52
00:51:00
00:53:19
00:54:09

00:56:32
00:56:37
00:57:18
00:58:59
00:58:59
01:01:45
01:01:52

01:09:09
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